
Clas. Dos. Nom Prénom Sexe Caté Clas. Caté. Club Tours Temps

110 Km
1 54 FAGES, PAULIN M A 1 ISSOIRE CYCLISME 5 2:50:29.19
2 30 CHALIEZ, BAPTISTE M A 2 GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS 5 2:51:02.31
3 39 DE MARANS, ALEXANDRE M B 1 La nuit noire cycling 5 2:51:02.42
4 65 GARANGER, ARNAUD M B 2 HDV Racing 5 2:51:03.50
5 34 COCHERIL, WILLIAM M B 3 Team Matériel Vélo 5 2:51:03.51
6 92 ORTS, ROMAIN M A 3 UC Montmeyran Valence 5 2:51:04.77
7 94 PIRARD, MAXIM M A 4 John Saey CT 5 2:51:06.72
8 67 GIRON, JULIEN M A 5 EXPRESSO RACING LE BOULOU 5 2:51:07.44
9 42 DE SOUSA AZEVEDO, KELYANN M A 6 Kickz racing 5 2:51:08.24
10 117 VASNIER, DYLAN M B 4 UC MONTMEYRAN VALENCE 5 2:51:09.37
11 14 BERLIER, SEBASTIEN M D 1 Montpellier Métropole Cyclisme 5 2:51:10.70
12 123 BARDOULAT, Aymeric M A 7 EXPRESSO RACING LE BOULOU 5 2:51:14.90
13 19 BOREL, HUGO M A 8 5 2:51:25.23
14 35 DAGORNE, FLORIAN M C 1 montpellier métropole 5 2:52:03.58
15 96 PRADE, THOMAS M A 9 TEAM OLR 5 2:52:07.25
16 28 CABRERA, ALEXANDRE M C 2 VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS 5 2:53:17.61
17 55 FOUCHARD, BASILE M A 10 LES SABLES VENDEE TRIATHLON 5 2:53:45.71
18 40 DE MARANS, FLORIAN M A 11 La nuit noir Cycling 5 2:53:55.79
19 46 DIOURON, IWEN M A 12 Montpellier Metropole Cyclisme - Team Sud Formation 5 2:57:37.51
20 120 ZANDE, RÉMY M B 5 EXPRESSO RACING LE BOULOU 5 2:57:38.49
21 122 Lacour, Frank M A 13 Montpellier Métropole Cyclisme 5 2:59:44.26
22 104 ROCQUET, DAVID M B 6 SAINT CHINIAN 5 3:00:20.71
23 13 BECARUD, THOMAS M B 7 CYCLOSPORT CIOTADEN 5 3:02:33.87
24 4 BAEZA, MATHIEU M A 14 on lache rien 5 3:02:34.63
25 32 CHENU, REMI M C 3 RO SANARY 5 3:02:35.35
26 63 GALLON, BRUNO M C 4 Montpellier Métropole Cycle 5 3:02:37.51
27 99 RAUCH, MATHIEU M B 8 La nuit noir Cycling 5 3:02:38.21
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Clas. Dos. Nom Prénom Sexe Caté Clas. Caté. Club Tours Temps
28 45 DELPIT, PIERRE M A 15 EXPRESSO RACING LE BOULOU 5 3:02:44.75
29 31 CHARPENTIER, LOUIS M A 16 Hors Catégorie Grenoble 5 3:02:59.94
30 82 MAERE, LEOS M B 9 La nuit noire cycling 5 3:03:16.58
31 8 BALAN, DAMIEN M C 5 Team castelnau cycles 5 3:03:40.02
32 3 ALEX, TIMOTHE M A 17 BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE CYCLISME 5 3:04:42.78
33 108 RUELLOUX, BENJAMIN M C 6 La nuit noire cycling 5 3:07:48.29
34 18 BORDERIE, MAXIME M B 10 La nuit noire cycling 5 3:07:52.53
35 69 GUITTARD, MICKAEL M C 7 Team CMV 5 3:07:55.13
36 127 Tison, Greggory M D 2 OCC VALEROS TEAM 5 3:07:55.46
37 103 ROBERT, PATRICE M D 3 Velo club st Rémois 5 3:07:55.53
38 64 GALUSINSKI, CEDRIC M D 4 UC CARQUERANNE 5 3:07:56.33
39 33 CHOQUEREAU, OLIVIER M B 11 La Nuit Noire Cycling 5 3:07:59.09
40 17 BESSONE, MARION F W1 1 RO SANARY 5 3:07:59.96
41 53 DRAGUIS, JÉRÉMY M B 12 Izoard Cycling Team 5 3:08:04.67
42 29 CANDELON, OLIVIER M D 5 G3SA    Guidon Sportif Saint Saturnin-les-Avignon 5 3:08:17.98
43 124 Ricau, Charles M B 13 UFOLEP 5 3:12:33.55
44 83 MARSON, STEPHANE M D 6 ALTITUDE CYCLING OCCITANIE 5 3:12:47.82
45 27 BURSTIN-QUINTILLA, PAUL M A 18 ASC CARCASSONNE 5 3:18:22.60
46 20 BOUDON, THOMAS M A 19 CYCLO NATURE GARDECHOIS 5 3:19:40.95
47 80 LORENT, JEAN FRANCOIS M E 1 ETOILE SPORTIVE SEYNOD CYCLISME 5 3:20:07.41
48 112 STADLER, ERIC M F 1 TEAM MONTAGNAC AC 5 3:20:13.11
49 75 LAURY, CYRIL M D 7 5 3:20:53.33
50 101 RAUSSIN, FRANCK M D 8 UC CARQUEIRANNE 5 3:21:06.83
51 121 Robert, Damien M C 8 MMC 5 3:21:21.87
52 70 ILTIS, TOM M A 20 5 3:21:58.97
53 74 LAURENT, REGIS M D 9 CYCLO SPORT CAVAILLON 5 3:24:54.19
54 51 DOUET, PASCAL M D 10 Culture Vélo Mâcon 5 3:24:54.26
55 56 FOURNIER, ERIC M F 2 Istres Sport Cyclisme 5 3:27:44.91
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Clas. Dos. Nom Prénom Sexe Caté Clas. Caté. Club Tours Temps
56 118 VILLAR, JOHAN M A 21 ASC CARCASSONNE 5 3:27:47.96
57 100 RAULIN, HERVE M F 3 Altitude cycling occitannie 5 3:27:55.20
58 116 VARENNE, NICOLAS M B 14 LOUPIAN TRI NATURE 5 3:32:56.30
59 22 BOULON, MATHIEU M B 15 LE PUY EN VELAY TRIATHLON 5 3:32:57.84
60 57 FRERET, MAXIME M C 9 5 3:32:58.45
61 98 RATEAU, CLÉMENT M B 16 Nîmes Cyclisme 5 3:33:05.39
62 114 THOMAS, BRUNO M E 2 Bézier Méditerranée Cyclisme 5 3:33:07.03
63 26 BRIGANT, DAMIEN M B 17 ISSY TRIATHLON 5 3:33:30.84
64 71 ITURAT, PAQUITA F W3 1 vcll   pezenas 5 3:38:57.37
65 48 DIVE, PIERRE M E 3 VCP St Flour 5 3:38:58.24
66 36 DANGLARD, ANDY M A 22 5 3:40:02.93
67 10 BALTHAZARD, SYLVAIN M F 4 Team Montagnac A.C. 5 3:47:31.38
68 43 DECAMPS, EMILIE F W2 1 Villemoustaussou Agglo Carcassonne Team Vélo 5 3:48:37.61
69 15 BESSAC, ALAIN M F 5 UCC Castres 5 3:49:25.29
70 72 JEANTARD, CARIL M D 11 UCC CARQUEIRANNE 5 3:49:25.66
71 11 BARBERIS, STEPHANE M D 12 CMV (MARTRES DE VEYRE) 5 3:54:35.83
72 85 MESNIER NOEL, AURELIE F W2 2 Team cycliste MONNE ET VEYRE 5 3:55:52.49
73 110 SABATIER, MAXIME M A 23 LE PUY EN VELAY TRIATHLON 5 3:56:48.51
74 21 BOUILHOL, BAPTISTE M A 24 5 3:57:11.85
75 23 BOUQUET, FAUSTIN M A 25 Expérience spatio-spirituelle 4 2:28:45.04
76 66 GILMENT, GUILLAUME M B 18 La Nuit Noire Cycling 4 2:36:18.56
77 68 GOMEZ, GILBERT M F 6 Velo club st Rémois 4 2:49:33.74
78 79 LOGET, ELISE F W2 3 4 3:27:04.62
79 78 LIMOUZY, ERIC M D 13 4 3:27:07.53
80 76 LEBRUN, BERNARD M F 7 ST CYPRIEN 66 CYCLOTOURISME 4 3:30:33.59
81 2 ALBARET, DAMIEN M C 10 Issoire cyclisme 3 1:45:04.59
82 115 TURC, BLAISE M B 19 OLR 2 37:20.85
83 125 Thevenaro, Tim M A 26 VCO 2 2:44:05.01
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Clas. Dos. Nom Prénom Sexe Caté Clas. Caté. Club Tours Temps
84 81 LUCET, JULIETTE F W1 2 2 2:44:13.70
85 95 POMME, MANON F W1 3 LES SABLES VENDEE TRIATHLON 2 2:44:13.77
DSQ 106 ROUAND, NATHAN M A OCC ANTIBES ALPES-MARITIMES 3 1:47:36.28
DNF 91 NICOLAS, LUC M A 3 2:32:38.81
DNF 97 PRADEILLES, OLIVIER M D MONTPELLIER METROPLOLE CYCLISME 3 2:11:34.22
DNS 24 BOUTHIAUX, ANTOINE M A La nuit noire cycling 0 00:00.00
DNS 25 BOZZETTO, PATRICE M D Redzone 0 00:00.00
DNS 49 DONIER, PHILIPPE M F VCCB 0 00:00.00
DNS 86 MICHAUX, ALAIN M F VCCB 0 00:00.00
DNS 87 MORAS, ALOIS F W1 0 00:00.00
DNS 88 MOURET, THIBAUD M A 5 3:49:43.92
DNS 90 MUMBACH, SYLVIE F W3 CCINO 0 00:00.00
DNS 93 PEYSSON, STEPHANE M C 0 00:00.00
DNS 102 REY, ENZO M A Montpellier Métropole Cyclisme 5 2:51:07.16
DNS 111 SALVI, NICOLAS M A OLR 5 2:59:38.77
DNS 113 SYLVESTRE, XAVIER M D Olympique Cyclisme Albertville 5 3:22:21.87
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Clas. Dos. Nom Prénom Sexe Caté Clas. Caté. Club Tours Temps

88 Km
1 198 LARUE, JORDAN M B 1 VCLL  PEZENAS 5 3:27:05.71
2 1811 OLIVIER, LÉNAÏC M C 1 GUIDON SPORTIF SÉTOIS 4 2:24:07.63
3 189 DELVAL, QUENTIN M B 2 Nîmes Cyclisme 4 2:24:08.70
4 202 NOLLA, FLORIAN M B 3 BMC beziers 4 2:24:09.90
5 155 BORLOZ, TRISTAN M A 1 TEYRAN BIKE 4 2:24:10.27
6 167 JALLET, CLOVIS M A 2 OLR 4 2:24:10.44
7 184 AUBERGIER, LEO M B 4 OLR 4 2:24:10.74
8 1815 Pommier, Florian M B 5 VC Rion 4 2:24:11.09
9 1812 PRESTIA, ANTHONY M C 2 Nîmes Cyclisme 4 2:24:11.38
10 186 BUCHENS, KEVIN M B 6 ISSOIRE CYCLISME 4 2:24:11.70
11 207 ROTGER, ANTHONY M B 7 GUIDON SPORTIF SÉTOIS 4 2:24:11.87
12 168 JEANNE, MAXIME M A 3 vélo club Marvejolais 4 2:24:12.34
13 199 LIZER, DAVID M B 8 MONTPELLIER 4 2:24:13.25
14 218 CAUNES, STEPHANE M C 3 ASPH MONTPELLIER 4 2:24:13.70
15 180 VANTAUX, VICTOR M A 4 LAVAUR VELO CLUB 4 2:24:15.24
16 169 MAROT, ROBIN M A 5 VC LA POMME MARSEILE 4 2:24:20.23
17 1817 Coquill, Aurélien M B 9 Borneurs CYCLING CLUB 4 2:24:23.84
18 216 BLEINC, FRANCOIS M C 4 VELO CLUB  LES 3C 4 2:24:37.98
19 1819 Bianciot, Aurélien M C 5 Reve de vélo 4 2:24:39.13
20 150 ANZ, EMIL M A 6 MTB-Club München 4 2:24:39.85
21 204 RAJA, MORGAN M B 10 CYCLO CLUB MARVEJOLAIS 4 2:24:44.78
22 200 LLORET, ALEXIS M B 11 BICICLETA 4 2:24:45.45
23 1804 GABRILLARGUES, GILLES M C 6 MENDE RUN & BIKE 4 2:24:50.35
24 215 BERTON, SYLVAIN M C 7 Team castelnau cycles 4 2:24:51.29
25 212 RUIZ, VALENTIN M B 12 VC SPIRIPONTAIN 4 2:25:00.83
26 183 ALBARET, GUILLAUME M B 13 4 2:25:09.76
27 185 BONNEROT-AGNIEL, FLORIAN M B 14 MMC 4 2:25:41.10
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Clas. Dos. Nom Prénom Sexe Caté Clas. Caté. Club Tours Temps
28 157 CARRE, LOGAN M A 7 VCCB 4 2:27:33.06
29 166 HURPY, LUCAS M A 8 MONTAUBAN CYCLISME 82 4 2:28:08.73
30 1806 LEFEBVRE, RÉGIS M C 8 TMB Home energie service 4 2:29:17.63
31 195 GENIESSE, REMI M B 15 Team Cyclosport Nîmes 4 2:29:21.52
32 175 TOMCZAK, NIKOLAS M A 9 Montpellier Métropole Cyclisme 4 2:29:24.90
33 191 DENEVE, YOAN M B 16 VS GERZATOIS 4 2:29:29.91
34 1800 DEMILIANI, FLORIAN M C 9 VCCB 4 2:29:30.85
35 213 SCICOLONE, ANTHONY M B 17 GUIDON SPORTIF SÉTOIS 4 2:31:19.67
36 1807 MATHIEU, PAUL M C 10 VCCB 4 2:33:25.79
37 1814 Martinez, Loris M A 10 ECP POUSSAN 4 2:35:55.91
38 153 BOCCARD, JOSEF M A 11 Borneurs Catalans 4 2:36:23.94
39 158 CHAVE, MAIXENT M A 12 OCC ANTIBES ALPES-MARITIMES 4 2:37:26.91
40 1801 DIEVAL, ERIC M C 11 ATC26 4 2:37:28.77
41 151 ARIAS, ALEXANDRE M A 13 UNION CYCLISTE SAINT SATURNIN VEDENE 4 2:37:33.94
42 208 ROUSSEL, THIBAULT M B 18 Club olr 4 2:37:44.61
43 170 MAZZILLI, MATTÉO M A 14 4 2:37:58.51
44 154 BONNEFOY, MAXIME M A 15 Issoire Cyclisme 4 2:38:03.83
45 214 VALLAT, THIBAUT M B 19 Team CMV 4 2:38:10.27
46 163 DUHAYON, JEAN-DOMINIQUE M A 16 CULTURE VÉLO NIMES 4 2:38:30.26
47 165 FOURNIER, LEO M A 17 La Nuit Noire Cycling 4 2:38:36.61
48 162 DOMPNIER, NIKOS M A 18 Montpellier Métropole Cyclisme 4 2:40:40.43
49 187 BUTLER, DERRICK M B 20 MONTPELLIER MÉTROPOLE CYCLISME 4 2:41:10.76
50 196 GREFFIER, JEAN-BAPTISTE M B 21 VCCB 4 2:43:16.99
51 472 Divincenzo, Christophe M C 12 Font romeu cyclisme 4 2:46:53.21
52 156 BRUN, CORENTIN M A 19 Vélo club Marvejolais 4 2:47:47.20
53 203 OLLIER, ARNAUD M B 22 Culture Vélo Nimes 4 2:48:03.12
54 192 DOMAS, FLORIAN M B 23 VCCB 4 2:48:43.46
55 205 RIMOUX, AURELIEN M B 24 LUNEL VELO PASSION ( LVP) 4 2:49:06.02
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Clas. Dos. Nom Prénom Sexe Caté Clas. Caté. Club Tours Temps
56 193 FOURNIER, GUILLAUME M B 25 4 2:49:17.58
57 179 VALETTE, LUIS M A 20 4 2:49:19.64
58 1810 NOWAK, SEBASTIEN M C 13 4 2:49:47.65
59 159 DA COSTA, MATHIAS M A 21 Team Sud Vélo 4 2:50:41.23
60 420 Valdes, Esteban M A 22 NL 4 2:50:52.99
61 1808 MAUGERI, JOSEPH M C 14 La nuit noire cycling 4 2:52:47.18
62 220 CRUVEILLER, JEAN-FRANÇOIS M C 15 LOUPIAN TRI NATURE 4 2:53:24.12
63 1809 MILLARD, DIMITRI M C 16 LUNEL VELO PASSION ( LVP) 4 2:53:41.32
64 160 DIAS, ENZO M A 23 LATITUDE VTT 4 2:54:32.11
65 219 COUTELET, GILLES M C 17 MCT MAUGUIO CARNON TRIATHLON 4 2:55:07.20
66 206 ROQUES, REGIS M B 26 LOUPIAN TRI NATURE 4 2:55:15.61
67 1818 Dapot, Florent M A 24 4 2:58:42.42
68 1805 GROSSO, NICOLAS M C 18 GUIDON SPORTIF SÉTOIS 4 2:58:49.31
69 217 BOURGOIN, DAVID M C 19 VCCB 4 3:03:28.43
70 176 TROUILLET, YANIS M A 25 VCCB 4 3:06:32.06
71 1813 THIODAT, NICOLAS M C 20 4 3:11:38.72
72 181 ZUGER, HUGO M A 26 VCCB 4 3:12:36.47
73 201 NASSIVERA, ENZO M B 27 4 3:16:47.20
74 174 TARRIUS, JULIEN M A 27 VCCB 4 3:43:39.13
75 161 DIOUET, CORENTIN M A 28 CCO 3 2:14:36.39
DNF 152 BITSCHY, ELIE-SCOTT M A Velo club la  pomme marseille 2 1:21:49.30
DNF 164 FONTAN, CLÉMENT M A Montpellier métropole cyclisme 3 2:13:04.51
DNF 171 MEGE, ALEXIS M A ISSOIRE CYCLISME 3 1:54:44.56
DNF 172 NASSIVERA, LUCAS M A Vélo Club Marvejolais 1 44:53.61
DNF 173 OLLIER, CLÉMENT M A MMC 2 1:18:00.95
DNF 194 GABILAN, ROMAIN M B PIGNON LIBRE VEDASIEN 1 1:11:58.28
DNF 197 LAMBOLEZ, AXEL M B 1 35:59.74
DNF 1803 FISCHER, CHRISTOPHE M C Espoir cyclisme nîmois 1 36:01.12
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Clas. Dos. Nom Prénom Sexe Caté Clas. Caté. Club Tours Temps
DNF 1816 Bernigand, Sam M A Montpellier Métropole Cyclisme 1 1:24:46.44
DNS 38 DAPOT, FLORENT M A MOUSQUETAIRES CYCLISTES PRADEENS 0 00:00.00
DNS 1802 DORIOL, CLEMENT M C Velo club st Rémois 0 00:00.00
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Clas. Dos. Nom Prénom Sexe Caté Clas. Caté. Club Tours Temps

88 Km bis
1 422 LEFEBVRE, RICHARD M D 1 Montpellier Métropole Cyclisme 4 2:28:20.52
2 434 WYSZYNSKI, JEROME M D 2 MONTPELLIER METROPOLE CYCLISME 4 2:29:10.37
3 458 PENDERY, ANDREW M E 1 AS CARCASSONNE CYCLISTE 4 2:30:19.51
4 409 CLEMENCON, JULIEN M D 3 La Bicicletta 34 4 2:30:26.45
5 439 BELHOMME, ALAIN M E 2 UNION CYCLISTE ST SATURNIN VEDENE 4 2:31:49.39
6 404 BRUN, CHRISTOPHE M D 4 MOUSQUETAIRES CYCLISTES PRADEENS 4 2:33:51.73
7 428 SOLLIER, YANNICK M D 5 VELO CLUB ALÈS 4 2:34:29.02
8 402 BEAUMIER, FABRICE M D 6 UCSV (Union Cycliste St Saturnin Vedène) 4 2:34:39.38
9 432 VOLLEKINDT, MARC M D 7 VCCB 4 2:34:51.22
10 460 ROUX, PIERRE YVES M E 3 UC PAYS GAPENCAIS 4 2:35:07.46
11 426 RIMOUX, FABIEN M D 8 UC Pierrelatte 4 2:35:09.69
12 427 RUE, CEDRIC M D 9 TMB ENGIE HOME SERVICES 4 2:35:24.17
13 442 BOUCHER, JEAN MICHEL M E 4 VELO CLUB ALESIEN 4 2:35:24.55
14 418 HERAL, DAVID M D 10 CSO MILLAU 4 2:38:23.84
15 417 HATON, PATRICK M D 11 Team Montagnac A.C. 4 2:39:43.70
16 441 BONTILLOT, JEAN-JACQUES M E 5 VCCB 4 2:40:36.50
17 412 FABRE, CAMILLE M D 12 MOUSQUETAIRES CYCLISTES PRADEENS 4 2:40:42.87
18 444 CHABOD, HENRI M E 6 La nuit noire cycling 4 2:40:45.59
19 408 CARTIER, EMMANUEL M D 13 VCPSF 4 2:41:11.21
20 416 GEMARIN, MICHAEL M D 14 Vcpsflour 4 2:41:25.55
21 450 GUTIERREZ, PASCAL M E 7 VELO CLUB ALESIEN 4 2:41:27.31
22 410 CUSSAC, JEAN DAVID M D 15 Team CMV 4 2:41:27.94
23 430 VALENTE, RICHARD M D 16 CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX 4 2:41:28.13
24 462 BARDIN, PHILIPPE M F 1 VELO CLUB SULPICIEN 4 2:41:30.62
25 452 LAFFONT, ERIC M E 8 Montpellier metropole cyclisme 4 2:41:32.94
26 411 DOMPNIER, YVES M D 17 MONTPELLIER METROPOLE CYCLISME 4 2:41:34.88
27 401 AT, FRÉDÉRIC M D 18 Team Castelnau cyclisme 4 2:41:37.11
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Clas. Dos. Nom Prénom Sexe Caté Clas. Caté. Club Tours Temps
28 451 Valiergues, Eric M E 9 4 2:42:32.82
29 440 BERNAL, FRANCK M E 10 VCCB 4 2:43:40.06
30 466 LAROCHE, FRANCIS M F 2 Montpellier Métropole Cyclisme 4 2:45:23.47
31 425 QUAIREL, HERVE M D 19 VC PAYS ST FLOUR 4 2:45:52.74
32 464 BRUTTOMESSO, DANIEL M F 3 VC Pomme Marseille 4 2:46:13.62
33 455 NENZI, JACQUES M E 11 ROUE D OR MARIGNANE 4 2:46:45.01
34 437 ALONZO, ANDRÉ M E 12 Guidon sportif sétois 4 2:47:50.82
35 465 LARDY, PHILIPPE M F 4 Team Montagnac A.C. 4 2:55:41.16
36 414 FOURNIER, ALAIN M D 20 Team patate 2M 4 2:55:41.79
37 424 OZAROVSKI, OLIVIER M D 21 Velo Club Teyran 4 2:56:28.62
38 469 ROCHE, JEAN FRANCOIS M F 5 Iindividuel ffc 4 2:58:29.25
39 447 DA SILVA, ALAIN M E 13 VCCB 4 3:00:11.44
40 435 ZUGER, HERVÉ M D 22 VCCB 4 3:01:07.67
41 473 Calmettes, Jean Marie M F 6 VCCB 4 3:01:39.10
42 423 LOCHE, PASCAL M D 23 VÉLO CLUB SPIRIPONTAIN 4 3:03:07.46
43 443 BRAJON, DOMINIQUE M E 14 VELO SPORT  ST AFFRICAIN 4 3:04:52.20
44 467 MERCIER, JEAN CLAUDE M F 7 Salon Cyclosport 4 3:07:40.85
45 471 Carlos, Didier M E 15 NL 4 3:12:08.98
46 446 CORNIER, PATRICK M E 16 Team Montagnac A.C. 4 3:12:56.37
47 468 MOUSSUS, PIERRE M F 8 STADE AUXERROIS 4 3:16:29.37
48 413 FARDOUX, PATRICE M D 24 VCCB 4 3:20:31.57
49 415 GAILLAC, CHRISTOPHE M D 25 TPSL 4 3:20:34.29
50 429 SPANIER, PASCAL M D 26 TBC34 4 3:23:30.12
51 470 VEYROND, GILBERT M F 9 CANTALOU V.C.P.S.F. 4 3:25:41.60
52 454 MULLER, ANDREAS M E 17 MMC 3 2:13:48.65
53 421 LACROIX, SYLVAIN M D 27 Vélo Club Cheminots Biterrois 3 2:16:57.48
DNF 407 CABROLIER, STEPHAN M D Team castelnau cycles 3 1:56:48.93
DNF 448 GRAS, FRANÇOIS M E Team Montagnac A.C. 1 47:46.11
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Clas. Dos. Nom Prénom Sexe Caté Clas. Caté. Club Tours Temps
DNF 457 OLLIER, JEAN MARC M E UCSV (Union Cycliste St Saturnin Vedène) 4 2:34:56.35
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Clas. Dos. Nom Prénom Sexe Caté Clas. Caté. Club Tours Temps

Femme
1 1724 MARTINEZ, MARGAUX F W1 1 Team Macadam's Cowboys 4 2:41:21,97
2 1718 GASSIN, MÉLANIE F W1 2 ISTRES SPORT CYCLISME 4 2:41:22,81
3 1703 BOMARD, MELYSSIA F W1 3 Issoire Cyclisme 4 2:42:17,98
4 1721 IMBERT, JULIE F W1 4 ISTRES SPORT CYCLISME 4 2:45:59,51
5 1700 ANDREAZZOLI, STELLA F W1 5 Puteaux 4 2:46:00,99
6 1705 CARRE, CHLOÉ F W1 6 VCCB 4 2:54:54,94
7 1722 LACROIX, MAYLIS F W1 7 Vélo Club Cheminots Biterrois 4 2:56:49,15
8 1738 WATTEL, MARIE-LISE F W3 1 LVP Lunel Vélo Passion 4 3:05:07,40
9 1720 Pamine, Valéria F W1 8 NL 4 3:05:07,50
10 1710 CORLOBE, PAULINE F W1 9 Izoard Cycling team 4 3:11:55,83
11 1729 NOUET, CECILE F W2 1 Mende Run and Bike 4 3:15:07,24
12 1733 MOUSSA, MYRIAM F W3 2 CCB Cyclo Club Bédarieux 4 3:16:36,98
13 1731 ARFEL, MAGALI F W3 3 VTT EVASION POURPRE 4 3:19:46,05
14 1730 ALBAGNAC, NATHALIE F W3 4 CCB Cyclo Club Bédarieux 4 3:26:15,46
15 1737 ROCHE, CATHERINE F W3 5 Individuel ffc 3 2:31:48,90
16 1712 FONTAN, NOÉMIE F W1 10 MOUSQUETAIRES CYCLISTES PRADEENS 3 2:34:15,87
17 1739 Turc, Aliocha F W1 11 OLR 3 2:34:16,51
18 1725 MORIER, PAULINE F W1 12 TRICASTIN TRIATHLON 3 2:36:11,07
19 1723 MARTIN, NINA F W1 13 Rêve de Vélo 3 2:45:09,99
20 1735 PAOLUCCI, MAGALI F W3 6 Montpellier Métropole Cyclisme 3 2:48:41,63
21 1732 CANTIE, SYLVINE F W3 7 3 2:49:05,37
22 1741 Divincenzo, Elise F W2 2 Font romeu cyclisme 3 2:59:11,72
23 1740 Sabatier, Sophie F W3 8 NL 2 1:56:37,89
DNF 1704 CARNETTE, FLORINE F W1 La nuit noire cycling 3 2:04:36,30
DNF 1736 RAULIN, EDMONDE F W3 Altitude cycling occitannie 0 0:00:00,00
DNS 1701 AERTS, CECILE F W1 MARC 0 0:00:00,00
DNS 1706 CHAMPEY, MANON F W1 La nuit noire cycling 0 0:00:00,00
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Clas. Dos. Nom Prénom Sexe Caté Clas. Caté. Club Tours Temps
DNS 1727 PARFITT, EMMA F W1 0 0:00:00,00
DNS 1728 VAN GYSEL, INÈS F W1 Vélo club Métropolitain 0 0:00:00,00

2026-02-22270
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Clas Cat NomFamille Prénom Temps Tour Club
110 Km
FemmeW1
1 FemmeW1 BESSONE MARION 3:07:59.96 5 RO SANARY
2 FemmeW1 LUCET JULIETTE 2:44:13.70 2
3 FemmeW1 POMME MANON 2:44:13.77 2 LES SABLES VENDEE TRIATHLON
FemmeW2
1 FemmeW2 DECAMPS EMILIE 3:48:37.61 5 Villemoustaussou Agglo Carcassonne Team
2 FemmeW2 MESNIER NOEL AURELIE 3:55:52.49 5 Team cycliste MONNE ET VEYRE
3 FemmeW2 LOGET ELISE 3:27:04.62 4
FemmeW3
1 FemmeW3 ITURAT PAQUITA 3:38:57.37 5 vcll   pezenas
Homme A
1 Homme A FAGES PAULIN 2:50:29.19 5 ISSOIRE CYCLISME
2 Homme A CHALIEZ BAPTISTE 2:51:02.31 5 GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS
3 Homme A ORTS ROMAIN 2:51:04.77 5 UC Montmeyran Valence
4 Homme A PIRARD MAXIM 2:51:06.72 5 John Saey CT
5 Homme A GIRON JULIEN 2:51:07.44 5 EXPRESSO RACING LE BOULOU
6 Homme A DE SOUSA KELYANN 2:51:08.24 5 Kickz racing
7 Homme A BARDOULAT Aymeric 2:51:14.90 5 EXPRESSO RACING LE BOULOU
8 Homme A BOREL HUGO 2:51:25.23 5
9 Homme A PRADE THOMAS 2:52:07.25 5 TEAM OLR
10 Homme A FOUCHARD BASILE 2:53:45.71 5 LES SABLES VENDEE TRIATHLON
11 Homme A DE MARANS FLORIAN 2:53:55.79 5 La nuit noir Cycling
12 Homme A DIOURON IWEN 2:57:37.51 5 Montpellier Metropole Cyclisme - Team Sud
13 Homme A Lacour Frank 2:59:44.26 5 Montpellier Métropole Cyclisme
14 Homme A BAEZA MATHIEU 3:02:34.63 5 on lache rien
15 Homme A DELPIT PIERRE 3:02:44.75 5 EXPRESSO RACING LE BOULOU
16 Homme A CHARPENTIER LOUIS 3:02:59.94 5 Hors Catégorie Grenoble
17 Homme A ALEX TIMOTHE 3:04:42.78 5 BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE CYCLISME
18 Homme A BURSTIN-QUINTI PAUL 3:18:22.60 5 ASC CARCASSONNE
19 Homme A BOUDON THOMAS 3:19:40.95 5 CYCLO NATURE GARDECHOIS
20 Homme A ILTIS TOM 3:21:58.97 5
21 Homme A VILLAR JOHAN 3:27:47.96 5 ASC CARCASSONNE
22 Homme A DANGLARD ANDY 3:40:02.93 5
23 Homme A SABATIER MAXIME 3:56:48.51 5 LE PUY EN VELAY TRIATHLON
24 Homme A BOUILHOL BAPTISTE 3:57:11.85 5
25 Homme A BOUQUET FAUSTIN 2:28:45.04 4 Expérience spatio-spirituelle
26 Homme A Thevenaro Tim 2:44:05.01 2 VCO
Homme B
1 Homme B DE MARANS ALEXANDRE 2:51:02.42 5 La nuit noire cycling
2 Homme B GARANGER ARNAUD 2:51:03.50 5 HDV Racing
3 Homme B COCHERIL WILLIAM 2:51:03.51 5 Team Matériel Vélo
4 Homme B VASNIER DYLAN 2:51:09.37 5 UC MONTMEYRAN VALENCE
5 Homme B ZANDE RÉMY 2:57:38.49 5 EXPRESSO RACING LE BOULOU
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Clas Cat NomFamille Prénom Temps Tour Club
6 Homme B ROCQUET DAVID 3:00:20.71 5 SAINT CHINIAN
7 Homme B BECARUD THOMAS 3:02:33.87 5 CYCLOSPORT CIOTADEN
8 Homme B RAUCH MATHIEU 3:02:38.21 5 La nuit noir Cycling
9 Homme B MAERE LEOS 3:03:16.58 5 La nuit noire cycling
10 Homme B BORDERIE MAXIME 3:07:52.53 5 La nuit noire cycling
11 Homme B CHOQUEREAU OLIVIER 3:07:59.09 5 La Nuit Noire Cycling
12 Homme B DRAGUIS JÉRÉMY 3:08:04.67 5 Izoard Cycling Team
13 Homme B Ricau Charles 3:12:33.55 5 UFOLEP
14 Homme B VARENNE NICOLAS 3:32:56.30 5 LOUPIAN TRI NATURE
15 Homme B BOULON MATHIEU 3:32:57.84 5 LE PUY EN VELAY TRIATHLON
16 Homme B RATEAU CLÉMENT 3:33:05.39 5 Nîmes Cyclisme
17 Homme B BRIGANT DAMIEN 3:33:30.84 5 ISSY TRIATHLON
18 Homme B GILMENT GUILLAUME 2:36:18.56 4 La Nuit Noire Cycling
19 Homme B TURC BLAISE 37:20.85 2 OLR
Homme C
1 Homme C DAGORNE FLORIAN 2:52:03.58 5 montpellier métropole
2 Homme C CABRERA ALEXANDRE 2:53:17.61 5 VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS
3 Homme C CHENU REMI 3:02:35.35 5 RO SANARY
4 Homme C GALLON BRUNO 3:02:37.51 5 Montpellier Métropole Cycle
5 Homme C BALAN DAMIEN 3:03:40.02 5 Team castelnau cycles
6 Homme C RUELLOUX BENJAMIN 3:07:48.29 5 La nuit noire cycling
7 Homme C GUITTARD MICKAEL 3:07:55.13 5 Team CMV
8 Homme C Robert Damien 3:21:21.87 5 MMC
9 Homme C FRERET MAXIME 3:32:58.45 5
10 Homme C ALBARET DAMIEN 1:45:04.59 3 Issoire cyclisme
Homme D
1 Homme D BERLIER SEBASTIEN 2:51:10.70 5 Montpellier Métropole Cyclisme
2 Homme D Tison Greggory 3:07:55.46 5 OCC VALEROS TEAM
3 Homme D ROBERT PATRICE 3:07:55.53 5 Velo club st Rémois
4 Homme D GALUSINSKI CEDRIC 3:07:56.33 5 UC CARQUERANNE
5 Homme D CANDELON OLIVIER 3:08:17.98 5 G3SA    Guidon Sportif Saint
6 Homme D MARSON STEPHANE 3:12:47.82 5 ALTITUDE CYCLING OCCITANIE
7 Homme D LAURY CYRIL 3:20:53.33 5
8 Homme D RAUSSIN FRANCK 3:21:06.83 5 UC CARQUEIRANNE
9 Homme D LAURENT REGIS 3:24:54.19 5 CYCLO SPORT CAVAILLON
10 Homme D DOUET PASCAL 3:24:54.26 5 Culture Vélo Mâcon
11 Homme D JEANTARD CARIL 3:49:25.66 5 UCC CARQUEIRANNE
12 Homme D BARBERIS STEPHANE 3:54:35.83 5 CMV (MARTRES DE VEYRE)
13 Homme D LIMOUZY ERIC 3:27:07.53 4
Homme E
1 Homme E LORENT JEAN 3:20:07.41 5 ETOILE SPORTIVE SEYNOD CYCLISME
2 Homme E THOMAS BRUNO 3:33:07.03 5 Bézier Méditerranée Cyclisme
3 Homme E DIVE PIERRE 3:38:58.24 5 VCP St Flour
Homme F
1 Homme F STADLER ERIC 3:20:13.11 5 TEAM MONTAGNAC AC
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Clas Cat NomFamille Prénom Temps Tour Club
2 Homme F FOURNIER ERIC 3:27:44.91 5 Istres Sport Cyclisme
3 Homme F RAULIN HERVE 3:27:55.20 5 Altitude cycling occitannie
4 Homme F BALTHAZARD SYLVAIN 3:47:31.38 5 Team Montagnac A.C.
5 Homme F BESSAC ALAIN 3:49:25.29 5 UCC Castres
6 Homme F GOMEZ GILBERT 2:49:33.74 4 Velo club st Rémois
7 Homme F LEBRUN BERNARD 3:30:33.59 4 ST CYPRIEN 66 CYCLOTOURISME
88 Km
Homme A
1 Homme A BORLOZ TRISTAN 2:24:10.27 4 TEYRAN BIKE
2 Homme A JALLET CLOVIS 2:24:10.44 4 OLR
3 Homme A JEANNE MAXIME 2:24:12.34 4 vélo club Marvejolais
4 Homme A VANTAUX VICTOR 2:24:15.24 4 LAVAUR VELO CLUB
5 Homme A MAROT ROBIN 2:24:20.23 4 VC LA POMME MARSEILE
6 Homme A ANZ EMIL 2:24:39.85 4 MTB-Club München
7 Homme A CARRE LOGAN 2:27:33.06 4 VCCB
8 Homme A HURPY LUCAS 2:28:08.73 4 MONTAUBAN CYCLISME 82
9 Homme A TOMCZAK NIKOLAS 2:29:24.90 4 Montpellier Métropole Cyclisme
10 Homme A Martinez Loris 2:35:55.91 4 ECP POUSSAN
11 Homme A BOCCARD JOSEF 2:36:23.94 4 Borneurs Catalans
12 Homme A CHAVE MAIXENT 2:37:26.91 4 OCC ANTIBES ALPES-MARITIMES
13 Homme A ARIAS ALEXANDRE 2:37:33.94 4 UNION CYCLISTE SAINT SATURNIN
14 Homme A MAZZILLI MATTÉO 2:37:58.51 4
15 Homme A BONNEFOY MAXIME 2:38:03.83 4 Issoire Cyclisme
16 Homme A DUHAYON JEAN-DOMINIQ 2:38:30.26 4 CULTURE VÉLO NIMES
17 Homme A FOURNIER LEO 2:38:36.61 4 La Nuit Noire Cycling
18 Homme A DOMPNIER NIKOS 2:40:40.43 4 Montpellier Métropole Cyclisme
19 Homme A BRUN CORENTIN 2:47:47.20 4 Vélo club Marvejolais
20 Homme A VALETTE LUIS 2:49:19.64 4
21 Homme A DA COSTA MATHIAS 2:50:41.23 4 Team Sud Vélo
22 Homme A Valdes Esteban 2:50:52.99 4 NL
23 Homme A DIAS ENZO 2:54:32.11 4 LATITUDE VTT
24 Homme A Dapot Florent 2:58:42.42 4
25 Homme A TROUILLET YANIS 3:06:32.06 4 VCCB
26 Homme A ZUGER HUGO 3:12:36.47 4 VCCB
27 Homme A TARRIUS JULIEN 3:43:39.13 4 VCCB
28 Homme A DIOUET CORENTIN 2:14:36.39 3 CCO
Homme B
1 Homme B LARUE JORDAN 3:27:05.71 5 VCLL  PEZENAS
2 Homme B DELVAL QUENTIN 2:24:08.70 4 Nîmes Cyclisme
3 Homme B NOLLA FLORIAN 2:24:09.90 4 BMC beziers
4 Homme B AUBERGIER LEO 2:24:10.74 4 OLR
5 Homme B Pommier Florian 2:24:11.09 4 VC Rion
6 Homme B BUCHENS KEVIN 2:24:11.70 4 ISSOIRE CYCLISME
7 Homme B ROTGER ANTHONY 2:24:11.87 4 GUIDON SPORTIF SÉTOIS
8 Homme B LIZER DAVID 2:24:13.25 4 MONTPELLIER
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Clas Cat NomFamille Prénom Temps Tour Club
9 Homme B Coquill Aurélien 2:24:23.84 4 Borneurs CYCLING CLUB
10 Homme B RAJA MORGAN 2:24:44.78 4 CYCLO CLUB MARVEJOLAIS
11 Homme B LLORET ALEXIS 2:24:45.45 4 BICICLETA
12 Homme B RUIZ VALENTIN 2:25:00.83 4 VC SPIRIPONTAIN
13 Homme B ALBARET GUILLAUME 2:25:09.76 4
14 Homme B BONNEROT-AGNI FLORIAN 2:25:41.10 4 MMC
15 Homme B GENIESSE REMI 2:29:21.52 4 Team Cyclosport Nîmes
16 Homme B DENEVE YOAN 2:29:29.91 4 VS GERZATOIS
17 Homme B SCICOLONE ANTHONY 2:31:19.67 4 GUIDON SPORTIF SÉTOIS
18 Homme B ROUSSEL THIBAULT 2:37:44.61 4 Club olr
19 Homme B VALLAT THIBAUT 2:38:10.27 4 Team CMV
20 Homme B BUTLER DERRICK 2:41:10.76 4 MONTPELLIER MÉTROPOLE CYCLISME
21 Homme B GREFFIER JEAN-BAPTIST 2:43:16.99 4 VCCB
22 Homme B OLLIER ARNAUD 2:48:03.12 4 Culture Vélo Nimes
23 Homme B DOMAS FLORIAN 2:48:43.46 4 VCCB
24 Homme B RIMOUX AURELIEN 2:49:06.02 4 LUNEL VELO PASSION ( LVP)
25 Homme B FOURNIER GUILLAUME 2:49:17.58 4
26 Homme B ROQUES REGIS 2:55:15.61 4 LOUPIAN TRI NATURE
27 Homme B NASSIVERA ENZO 3:16:47.20 4
Homme C
1 Homme C OLIVIER LÉNAÏC 2:24:07.63 4 GUIDON SPORTIF SÉTOIS
2 Homme C PRESTIA ANTHONY 2:24:11.38 4 Nîmes Cyclisme
3 Homme C CAUNES STEPHANE 2:24:13.70 4 ASPH MONTPELLIER
4 Homme C BLEINC FRANCOIS 2:24:37.98 4 VELO CLUB  LES 3C
5 Homme C Bianciot Aurélien 2:24:39.13 4 Reve de vélo
6 Homme C GABRILLARGUES GILLES 2:24:50.35 4 MENDE RUN & BIKE
7 Homme C BERTON SYLVAIN 2:24:51.29 4 Team castelnau cycles
8 Homme C LEFEBVRE RÉGIS 2:29:17.63 4 TMB Home energie service
9 Homme C DEMILIANI FLORIAN 2:29:30.85 4 VCCB
10 Homme C MATHIEU PAUL 2:33:25.79 4 VCCB
11 Homme C DIEVAL ERIC 2:37:28.77 4 ATC26
12 Homme C Divincenzo Christophe 2:46:53.21 4 Font romeu cyclisme
13 Homme C NOWAK SEBASTIEN 2:49:47.65 4
14 Homme C MAUGERI JOSEPH 2:52:47.18 4 La nuit noire cycling
15 Homme C CRUVEILLER JEAN-FRANÇO 2:53:24.12 4 LOUPIAN TRI NATURE
16 Homme C MILLARD DIMITRI 2:53:41.32 4 LUNEL VELO PASSION ( LVP)
17 Homme C COUTELET GILLES 2:55:07.20 4 MCT MAUGUIO CARNON TRIATHLON
18 Homme C GROSSO NICOLAS 2:58:49.31 4 GUIDON SPORTIF SÉTOIS
19 Homme C BOURGOIN DAVID 3:03:28.43 4 VCCB
20 Homme C THIODAT NICOLAS 3:11:38.72 4
88 Km bis
Homme D
1 Homme D LEFEBVRE RICHARD 2:28:20.52 4 Montpellier Métropole Cyclisme
2 Homme D WYSZYNSKI JEROME 2:29:10.37 4 MONTPELLIER METROPOLE CYCLISME
3 Homme D CLEMENCON JULIEN 2:30:26.45 4 La Bicicletta 34
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Clas Cat NomFamille Prénom Temps Tour Club
4 Homme D BRUN CHRISTOPHE 2:33:51.73 4 MOUSQUETAIRES CYCLISTES PRADEENS
5 Homme D SOLLIER YANNICK 2:34:29.02 4 VELO CLUB ALÈS
6 Homme D BEAUMIER FABRICE 2:34:39.38 4 UCSV (Union Cycliste St Saturnin Vedène)
7 Homme D VOLLEKINDT MARC 2:34:51.22 4 VCCB
8 Homme D RIMOUX FABIEN 2:35:09.69 4 UC Pierrelatte
9 Homme D RUE CEDRIC 2:35:24.17 4 TMB ENGIE HOME SERVICES
10 Homme D HERAL DAVID 2:38:23.84 4 CSO MILLAU
11 Homme D HATON PATRICK 2:39:43.70 4 Team Montagnac A.C.
12 Homme D FABRE CAMILLE 2:40:42.87 4 MOUSQUETAIRES CYCLISTES PRADEENS
13 Homme D CARTIER EMMANUEL 2:41:11.21 4 VCPSF
14 Homme D GEMARIN MICHAEL 2:41:25.55 4 Vcpsflour
15 Homme D CUSSAC JEAN DAVID 2:41:27.94 4 Team CMV
16 Homme D VALENTE RICHARD 2:41:28.13 4 CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX
17 Homme D DOMPNIER YVES 2:41:34.88 4 MONTPELLIER METROPOLE CYCLISME
18 Homme D AT FRÉDÉRIC 2:41:37.11 4 Team Castelnau cyclisme
19 Homme D QUAIREL HERVE 2:45:52.74 4 VC PAYS ST FLOUR
20 Homme D FOURNIER ALAIN 2:55:41.79 4 Team patate 2M
21 Homme D OZAROVSKI OLIVIER 2:56:28.62 4 Velo Club Teyran
22 Homme D ZUGER HERVÉ 3:01:07.67 4 VCCB
23 Homme D LOCHE PASCAL 3:03:07.46 4 VÉLO CLUB SPIRIPONTAIN
24 Homme D FARDOUX PATRICE 3:20:31.57 4 VCCB
25 Homme D GAILLAC CHRISTOPHE 3:20:34.29 4 TPSL
26 Homme D SPANIER PASCAL 3:23:30.12 4 TBC34
27 Homme D LACROIX SYLVAIN 2:16:57.48 3 Vélo Club Cheminots Biterrois
Homme E
1 Homme E PENDERY ANDREW 2:30:19.51 4 AS CARCASSONNE CYCLISTE
2 Homme E BELHOMME ALAIN 2:31:49.39 4 UNION CYCLISTE ST SATURNIN VEDENE
3 Homme E ROUX PIERRE YVES 2:35:07.46 4 UC PAYS GAPENCAIS
4 Homme E BOUCHER JEAN MICHEL 2:35:24.55 4 VELO CLUB ALESIEN
5 Homme E BONTILLOT JEAN-JACQUE 2:40:36.50 4 VCCB
6 Homme E CHABOD HENRI 2:40:45.59 4 La nuit noire cycling
7 Homme E GUTIERREZ PASCAL 2:41:27.31 4 VELO CLUB ALESIEN
8 Homme E LAFFONT ERIC 2:41:32.94 4 Montpellier metropole cyclisme
9 Homme E Valiergues Eric 2:42:32.82 4
10 Homme E BERNAL FRANCK 2:43:40.06 4 VCCB
11 Homme E NENZI JACQUES 2:46:45.01 4 ROUE D OR MARIGNANE
12 Homme E ALONZO ANDRÉ 2:47:50.82 4 Guidon sportif sétois
13 Homme E DA SILVA ALAIN 3:00:11.44 4 VCCB
14 Homme E BRAJON DOMINIQUE 3:04:52.20 4 VELO SPORT  ST AFFRICAIN
15 Homme E Carlos Didier 3:12:08.98 4 NL
16 Homme E CORNIER PATRICK 3:12:56.37 4 Team Montagnac A.C.
17 Homme E MULLER ANDREAS 2:13:48.65 3 MMC
Homme F
1 Homme F BARDIN PHILIPPE 2:41:30.62 4 VELO CLUB SULPICIEN
2 Homme F LAROCHE FRANCIS 2:45:23.47 4 Montpellier Métropole Cyclisme
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Clas Cat NomFamille Prénom Temps Tour Club
3 Homme F BRUTTOMESSO DANIEL 2:46:13.62 4 VC Pomme Marseille
4 Homme F LARDY PHILIPPE 2:55:41.16 4 Team Montagnac A.C.
5 Homme F ROCHE JEAN 2:58:29.25 4 Iindividuel ffc
6 Homme F Calmettes Jean Marie 3:01:39.10 4 VCCB
7 Homme F MERCIER JEAN CLAUDE 3:07:40.85 4 Salon Cyclosport
8 Homme F MOUSSUS PIERRE 3:16:29.37 4 STADE AUXERROIS
9 Homme F VEYROND GILBERT 3:25:41.60 4 CANTALOU V.C.P.S.F.
Femme
FemmeW1
1 FemmeW1 MARTINEZ MARGAUX 2:41:21,97 4 Team Macadam's Cowboys
2 FemmeW1 GASSIN MÉLANIE 2:41:22,81 4 ISTRES SPORT CYCLISME
3 FemmeW1 BOMARD MELYSSIA 2:42:17,98 4 Issoire Cyclisme
4 FemmeW1 IMBERT JULIE 2:45:59,51 4 ISTRES SPORT CYCLISME
5 FemmeW1 ANDREAZZOLI STELLA 2:46:00,99 4 Puteaux
6 FemmeW1 CARRE CHLOÉ 2:54:54,94 4 VCCB
7 FemmeW1 LACROIX MAYLIS 2:56:49,15 4 Vélo Club Cheminots Biterrois
8 FemmeW1 Pamine Valéria 3:05:07,50 4 NL
9 FemmeW1 CORLOBE PAULINE 3:11:55,83 4 Izoard Cycling team
10 FemmeW1 FONTAN NOÉMIE 2:34:15,87 3 MOUSQUETAIRES CYCLISTES PRADEENS
11 FemmeW1 Turc Aliocha 2:34:16,51 3 OLR
12 FemmeW1 MORIER PAULINE 2:36:11,07 3 TRICASTIN TRIATHLON
13 FemmeW1 MARTIN NINA 2:45:09,99 3 Rêve de Vélo
FemmeW2
1 FemmeW2 NOUET CECILE 3:15:07,24 4 Mende Run and Bike
2 FemmeW2 Divincenzo Elise 2:59:11,72 3 Font romeu cyclisme
FemmeW3
1 FemmeW3 WATTEL MARIE-LISE 3:05:07,40 4 LVP Lunel Vélo Passion
2 FemmeW3 MOUSSA MYRIAM 3:16:36,98 4 CCB Cyclo Club Bédarieux
3 FemmeW3 ARFEL MAGALI 3:19:46,05 4 VTT EVASION POURPRE
4 FemmeW3 ALBAGNAC NATHALIE 3:26:15,46 4 CCB Cyclo Club Bédarieux
5 FemmeW3 ROCHE CATHERINE 2:31:48,90 3 Individuel ffc
6 FemmeW3 PAOLUCCI MAGALI 2:48:41,63 3 Montpellier Métropole Cyclisme
7 FemmeW3 CANTIE SYLVINE 2:49:05,37 3
8 FemmeW3 Sabatier Sophie 1:56:37,89 2 NL

Tour de l'Hortus

6


	Classement general.pdf
	Classement par caté.pdf

